
NEO CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL, PASCHIM VIHAR
P.T.M.  SESSION 2025-26   CLASS - III

DATE: 14.03.26
NOTE: STUDENTS CAN ACCOMPANY THEIR PARENTS

ONLY IN SCHOOL UNIFORM

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 176/2023 AANYA III A
2 192/2022 AARADHYA VERMA III A
3 206/2022 ADITYA GUPTA III A
4 205/2021 ADVIK TIWARI III A
5 222/2022 ANAYA III A 9:00 A.M. - 9:45 AM. 
6 225/2021 ANAYA DHINGRA III A
7 220/2021 DARSH ARORA III A
8 173/2021 DIVYAKSHI III A
9 224/2023 EKAMPREET SINGH III A

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 185/2021 GAURANSHI BANSAL III A
2 265/2022 GAURVIKA BANSWAL III A
3 170/2021 GURKIRAT SINGH III A
4 188/2021 GURMANN KAUR III A
5 191/2021 GURNAIN SINGH III A 9:45 A.M. - 10:30 A.M. 
6 254/2021 HARJAS SINGH III A
7 210/2021 IVAAN SINGH III A
8 162/2025 LAKSHAY KUMAR SAINI III A
9 248/2021 MANASVI DUTTA III A

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 102/2022 PRABHDEEP SINGH III A
2 178/2021 PRISHA UPADHYAY III A
3 202/2021 PRIYANSH VERMA III A
4 115/2024 RAKSHIT SINGH III A
5 285/2022 RAYAN VEEDLAN III A 10:30 A.M. - 11:15 A.M.
6 228/2021 REYANSH BHATIA III A
7 195/2021 RISHYA GUPTA III A
8 106/2022 RIYANSHI KHANDELWAL III A
9 213/2021 SABREEN KAUR III A

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 187/2023 SAGALJOT KAUR III A
2 146/2024 SHAURYA CHOUDHARY III A
3 216/2021 SHIVIKA GARRED III A 11:15 A.M. - 12:00 NOON
4 201/2021 VARUSHKA SHARMA III A



5 187/2021 YUVAAN MEENA III A
6 194/2025 TARSHPREET KAUR III A

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 237/2022 AARAV GAUR III B
2 122/2022 AFFAN KHAN III B
3 185/2024 AJIT SINGH III B
4 111/2022 ANAYA JHA III B
5 168/2021 ANSHDEEP SINGH KALIA III B 9:00 A.M. - 9:45 AM. 
6 199/2021 ASHI SINGH III B
7 194/2021 AVIRAJ SINGH III B
8 200/2021 DEVANSH RAO III B
9 182/2021 DILRAJ SINGH III B

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 277/2022 GAURVI MEHRA III B
2 250/2021 GURARSH KAUR III B
3 174/2021 HARJAS SINGH III B
4 197/2021 HARSHIV SINGHAL III B
5 171/2021 HIMANSHI III B 9:45 A.M. - 10:30 A.M. 
6 219/2021 INDERJEET SINGH III B
7 119/2024 JAITIK KAPOOR III B
8 177/2021 JINAL GOLA III B
9 248/2022 JOGI CHOPRA III B

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 208/2022 KANWARJOT SINGH III B
2 189/2023 MYRA MEHTA III B
3 258/2021 NAMAN III B
4 267/2022 PARIDHI SINGH III B
5 167/2025 RIDIT SHARMA III B 10:30 A.M. - 11:15 A.M.
6 189/2021 RIYAN DHINGRA III B
7 128/2023 RUDRA GAURAV SIRCAR III B
8 217/2021 SAKSHI BHATTI III B

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 221/2021 SAMARDEEP SINGH III B
2 238/2023 SARGUNDEEP KAUR III B
3 167/2023 SAYYED MAAZ HASAN III B
4 242/2021 SEHAJGUN KAUR III B
5 203/2024 SEHAJPREET SINGH III B 11:15 A.M. - 12:00 NOON
6 203/2021 SHIVIN MAHAJAN III B
7 244/2021 TANISHKA III B



8 180/2021 TANISHKA KHANDELWALIII B
9 240/2021 YASHVI BANSAL III B

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 229/2021 AASHVI CHOPRA III C
2 179/2023 ANHAD SINGH III C
3 171/2023 ANIKA III C
4 246/2022 ANSH SUMAN III C
5 190/2021 BHAVNIK SINGH III C 9:00 A.M. - 9:45 AM. 
6 121/2023 CHAVI III C
7 196/2021 DEVANSH KAUSHIK III C
8 252/2021 EKASDEEP SINGH III C
9 204/2021 GAURANSH YADAV III C

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 252/2022 GURNOOR KAUR III C
2 172/2021 INAAYA THAKUR III C
3 133/2022 ISHAN DHURIA III C
4 169/2021 JASNEET  KAUR III C
5 172/2023 KAVYANSH III C 9:45 A.M. - 10:30 A.M. 
6 193/2021 KUNAL YADAV III C
7 246/2021 MANKIRT SINGH III C
8 224/2021 MEHAK PANJWANI III C
9 259/2021 NAMIT III C

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 176/2021 NEHUL BANSAL III C
2 281/2021 PIHU III C
3 277/2021 RAGHAV LUTHRA III C
4 274/2021 REYANSH BANSAL III C
5 241/2021 RISHABH AGGARWAL III C 10:30 A.M. - 11:15 A.M.
6 122/2024 RISHANT III C
7 182/2023 SAMAIRAH YASMIN III C
8 192/2021 SANVI AGARWAL III C
9 195/2023 SHIVANSH SHARMA III C

S.NO. SID NAME CLASS
1 112/2022 SUMAIYA KHATUN III C
2 208/2021 VASVI III C
3 198/2021 VIRAAJ BHARDWAJ III C 11:15 A.M. - 12:00 NOON
4 232/2022 YANVI SHARMA III C
5 179/2022 YASHASVI III C
6 279/2021 YASHWIN MANRAL III C


